Series HF – Hollow Fiber Ultrafiltration (UF) Systems
10 to 3,000 GPM • Engineered Systems to 150 MGD
  © 2021 Applied Membranes, Inc.
Advantages of Ultrafiltration
 Low fouling membrane modules
 Excellent filtration performance with high flux
 High chemical resistance and temperature
tolerance for effective membrane cleaning

 316SS Backwash pump with VFD
 PLC Operator Inteface
Ordering Information
Inside-Out
Model No.
Outside-In
Model No.
System Capacity Membrane
Elements
Line Sizes (NPT, Inches) System Dimensions (in/cm) Approx.
Shipping Weight
(Lb/Kg) GPM GPD m³/hr Inlet Filtrate Backwash Length Depth Height
HF60-1I HF60-1IE 10 14,4000 2.3 1 1.5 1.5 1.5 60/152 30/76 76/193 1,000/454
HF60-4I HF60-4IE 40 57,600 9.0 4 4 4 4 80/203 30/76 76/193 1,500/680
HF60-10I HF60-10E 100 144,000 22.7 10 4 4 4 110/279 50/76 114/290 3,000/1,360
HF60-14I HF60-14E 140 201,600 31.8 14 6 6 6 140/356 50/76 114/290 4,200/1,905
HF60-18I HF60-18E 180 259,200 40.9 18 6 6 6 180/457 50/76 114/290 5,500/2,495
HF60-22I HF60-22E 220 316,800 50.0 22 6 6 6 220/559 50/76 114/290 6,300/2,858
Optional Equipment
 Holding tanks for feed, backwash and filtrate
 Chemical tanks for chemical injection
 Air compressor for air scour
 Clean-in-Place system (CIP)
Notes
 All dimensions and weights are approximate.
 Based on 77 deg. F (25 deg. C.) operating temperature + or – 10 Deg. F (please advise if temperature is
out of this range)
 Operating maximums:  75 PSI applied pressure; 20 PSI transmembrane pressure;  300 NTU of
instantaneous turbidity;  200 PPM chlorine @ 200,000 PPM hours (< 50 NTU, typical)
 Capacity basis:  24 hour
Voltage/ Ordering Information
Please add our voltage codes to the end of the model number
when ordering.
Example:  HF60-22E-236 = 220/230v / 3 ph / 60 hz
Voltage Codes:  236 = 220 or 230v/ 3ph/ 60hz
 436 = 460 or 480v/ 3ph/ 60 Hz
 235 = 220v/3ph/50hz
 335 = 380v/3ph/50 Hz